
   Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

              October 2021 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

10/4/21 Mon Momentary Pleasures vs. Permanent Satisfaction :60
10/5/21 Tues A Perfect Storm :60
10/6/21 Wed Showing Our Kids Poise In Their Emotions :60
10/7/21 Thu Presuppositions that Lead to True Greatness :60
10/8/21 Fri Angst on Crack (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

10/11/21 Mon Freedom to be Different :60
10/12/21 Tues Cocooning Kids :60
10/13/21 Wed A Dilemma In Raising Christian Kids :60
10/14/21 Thu Strength of the Family :60
10/15/21 Fri Reaching Millennials (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

10/18/21 Mon God’s Name in Vain :60
10/19/21 Tues I’m With Stupid :60
10/20/21 Wed Many Christian Kids go Through a Time of Rebellion :60
10/21/21 Thu Grace-it’s Simple Math :60
10/22/21 Fri Not Our Kids (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

10/25/21 Mon Thinking for Them :60
10/26/21 Tues Mission, Mate, Master :60
10/27/21 Wed Shoveling Snow :60
10/28/21 Thu Multi-Talented Moms :60
10/29/21 Fri Fire to Grow (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel 
Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  & 

           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  
For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions

Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


